Top Results
Competition: 1
Solo Championship Ladies 22 & Over

Danced:

Rank Name

School

Card #
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Quigley, Bailey
Reif, Grace Murray
Tollett, Laura
Mendoza, Isabel
Falco, Colleen
Cumbie, Victoria
Gilcrease , Shelley
Gutiérrez Cruz, Livier
White, Rebecca
Arthur, Megan
Cass, Hannah
King, Holly

Mullaly, Cara
Dacey, Sarah
Robertson, Sarah
Whelan, Megan E.

Marcum, Kathryn

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing
Connick School of Irish Dance

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing

Drake School of Irish Dance

Tir Na Greine

Lismore Academy of Irish Dance
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dancing
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Triggle Academy of Irish Dance
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Rhodes Academy of Irish Dance

Teelin School of Irish Dance

Gilleéghan Irish Dance

Cumascaigh School of Irish Dance
Connick School of Irish Dance

Drake School of Irish Dance

104
129
124
126
113
137
122
131
135
136
107
128
141
127
116
108
101
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Sunday, December 6, 2020
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